

City of La Crosse, Wisconsin

City Hall 400 La Crosse Street La Crosse, WI 54601

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 23-0737 Version: 1 Name: Xcel River Point District electrical service

Type: General Item Status: Agenda Ready

File created: 6/20/2023 In control: Board of Public Works

On agenda: 6/26/2023 Final action:

Title: Approval to sign contract with Xcel Energy and process payment for electric service at River Point

District.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 23-0620 Resolution authorizing funding for Utility Infrastructure Work at River Point District, 2.

Contract.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
6/26/2023	1	Board of Public Works	APPROVED	Pass

Approval to sign contract with Xcel Energy and process payment for electric service at River Point District.